PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Activity

(eg trip, event, etc)
DATE
01/10/2018 New Cadets
02/10/2018 Community Day
Cheddar Valley U3A

04/10/2018
/10/ Meeting Member of the Public

09/10/2018 Police and Crime Panel

Open Citizens Academy
Merchant Navy Association
10/10/2018 Creati\{e Youth Netwc?rk
The Bristol Legal Service
Reception for High Sheriff
Gender Diversity and Launch of
South West Mentoring
APCC Alcohol & Substance Misuse
15/10/18 - . .
16/10/2018 Portfolio Group Meeting &
Roundtable
17/10/2018 Bishop Vivienne of Bristol
18/10/2018 APCC General Meeting
Global Parliament of Mayors Annual
22/10/2018 - Summit Dinner
23/10/18
APCC CJS & Victims Standing Group
24/10/2018 Police Community Trust
Meeting

11/10/2018

25/10/2018

Bristol Force Awards
29/10/2018
Meeting North Somerset Councillors
30/10/2018 Tri-Force Commissioning Board
31/10/2018 APCC-NPCC Joint Summit
Total
Rate
Monthly cost

Place of Origin

Police HQ
N/A

Police HQ

Police HQ

Police HQ

Police HQ

Police HQ

Bristol
Police HQ
Bristol

Police HQ

Bristol
Police HQ
Police HQ
Police HQ
Bristol

Police HQ
Bristol

Destination

Taunton
N/A

Cheddar
Weston-Super-

Mare
Bridgwater

Bristol

Bristol

London

Bristol
Coventry

Bristol

London

Clevedon
Undisclosable
Location
Bristol
Weston-Super-
Mare

Swindon
London

Oct-18
Driver With OPCC PCC
PCConly officer Driving
(OPCC officer
or PCC claims) (PCC claims)
hours Miles Miles
0 0 76
12.4 0 0
0 0 32
0 0 81
0 0 18
0 0 9
0 0 0
0 0 24
0 0 206
0 0 140
0 0 12
0 0 24
0 0 44
0 0 114
0 0 0
124 0 780
£14.00 £0.50 0.45
£173.60 £0.00 £351.00

paid by OPCC

Cost £'s
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£111.85

£0.00
£0.00

£139.55

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£22.65

£274.05

£274.05

Other
subsistence

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£14.70

£6.50

£7.90

£0.00
£0.00

£22.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£15.70
£0.00

£66.80

£66.80

Description Total Cost

(eg parking, taxi, etc

Parking

Parking

Parking

Taxi

Parking

£865.45



