Activity	Place of Origin	Destination	Driver PCC only	With OPCC officer	PCC Driving	Rail	Other subsistence	Description	Total Cost
(eg trip, event, etc) DATE			hours	(OPCC officer or PCC claims) Miles	(PCC claims) Miles	paid by OPCC Cost £'s	paid by OPCC Cost £'s	(eg parking, taxi, etc	
01/10/2018 New Cadets	Police HQ	Taunton	0	0	76	£0.00	£0.00		
02/10/2018 Community Day	N/A	N/A	12.4	0	0	£0.00	£0.00		
04/10/2018 Cheddar Valley U3A Meeting Member of the Public	Police HQ	Cheddar	0	0	32	£0.00	£0.00		
09/10/2018 Police and Crime Panel	Police HQ	Weston-Super- Mare	0	0	81	£0.00	£0.00		
Open Citizens Academy	Police HQ	Bridgwater							
10/10/2018 Merchant Navy Association Creative Youth Network The Bristol Legal Service Reception for High Sheriff	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	18	£0.00	£14.70	Parking	
11/10/2018 Gender Diversity and Launch of South West Mentoring	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	9	£0.00	£6.50	Parking	
15/10/18 - APCC Alcohol & Substance Misuse Portfolio Group Meeting & Roundtable	Bristol	London	0	0	0	£111.85	£7.90	Parking	
17/10/2018 Bishop Vivienne of Bristol	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	24	£0.00	£0.00		
18/10/2018 APCC General Meeting	Bristol	Coventry	0	0	206	£0.00	£0.00		
Global Parliament of Mayors Annua 22/10/2018 - Summit Dinner	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	140	£139.55	£22.00	Taxi	
23/10/18 APCC CJS & Victims Standing Group	Bristol	London							
24/10/2018 Police Community Trust	Police HQ	Clevedon	0	0	12	£0.00	£0.00		
25/10/2018 Meeting	Police HQ	Undisclosable Location	0	0	24	£0.00	£0.00		
29/10/2018 Bristol Force Awards Meeting North Somerset Councillor	Police HQ Bristol	Bristol Weston-Super- Mare	0	0	44	£0.00	£0.00		
30/10/2018 Tri-Force Commissioning Board	Police HQ	Swindon	0	0	114	£0.00	£15.70	Parking	
31/10/2018 APCC-NPCC Joint Summit	Bristol	London	0	0	0	£22.65	£0.00	_	
Tot	al		12.4 £14.00				£66.80)	
Monthly cost			£173.60				£66.80)	£865.45